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New Coming Junior

Result List

  1     (  35)  Victor Horslev & Kirstine Linkhusen              Sorø
  2     (  92)  Hans William Britorn & Mille Brydegaard          Silkeborg
  3     (  32)  Rune Nielsen & Andrea Schrøder Overby            Aalborg HOD
  4     (  30)  Adam Nadelmann & Kaya Conrad Frederiksen         Birkerød
  5     (  37)  Emilie Marie Damgaard & Amalie Caroline Duelund  Hillerød
  6     (  34)  Klara Hjorth Marqvorsen & Victoria Møller        Nykøbing 
Falster
  7     (  36)  Dorthea Holm & Malou Tâm Suhr Moordieck          Gentofte

New Coming Juvenile

Result List

  1     (  12)  Albert Mud & Celina Egstrand                            Husum
  2     (  19)  Josephine Egstrand & Sylvester                          Køge
  3     (  26)  Aron David Oskarsson & Lena Gudrun Petursdottir         Island
  4     (  10)  maddox haurholm løvenhardt & majalisa  gallus peulicke  Køge
  5     (  11)  Sebastian Jørgensen & Milka Munk-Pedersen               Nykøbing
Falster
  6     (  17)  Noam Krieger Christensen & Cecilie Lind Christensen     Birkerød
  7     (  27)  Vilfred Blomgreen Larsen & Atla Brørup                  hellerup

  8     (  20)  Smilla F. Østergaard & Christina Aa. Kruuse             Odense
  9     (  28)  William Lauridsen & Freja Frostholm                     Thy-Mors
 10     (  23)  Freya Lydolph & Laura Ryborg Jesnen                     Hillerød
 11/13  (  18)  August Barsballe-Rasmussen & Lucca Emilia Sørensen      Aarhus
 11/13  (  21)  Martin Kuipers & Sofie Helsgaun                         Skive
 11/13  (  24)  William Mehl & Martha Fogh Duelund                      Hellerup
 14/18  (  13)  Rebecca  Westerberg & Kalle Mathiesen                   Køge
 14/18  (  14)  Merle Gejsling & Jennifer Honoré                        Brønshøj
 14/18  (  15)  Julie Rosenkranz & Maria Karlsen                        Odense
 14/18  (  16)  Christian Rindom & Saphina Kildentoft                   Køge
 14/18  (  25)  Christian Holm Jensen & Victoria Terndrup Christensen   Hellerup

Rising Star Junior

Result List

  1     (  57)  Emil Majlund & Melissa Wederkinck             Husum
  2     (  54)  Frederik Lindberg & Laura Engell Mortensen    Husum
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  3     (  53)  Marcos Normann Andersen & Nada Lund Thomsen   Aarhus
  4     (  52)  Victor Conrad Frederiksen & Maja Christensen  Birkerød
  5     (  60)  Philip Groth Panajotides & Filippa Brandt     BAF
  6     (  59)  Lucas walsted & Amalie Eir                    Husum
  7     (  56)  Ida Marie Hegelund & Daniel Østergaard        Husum

  8/10  (  55)  Tobias Dahlberg & Katrine Nielsen             Køge
  8/10  (  58)  Oscar Lindholm & Eva Hansen                   Sorø
  8/10  (  63)  William Alexander Svejstrup & Anna Tuxen      Husum
 11     (  65)  Tyler Bendixen & Laura Mol                    Husum
 12/15  (  50)  Victor Tøsbæk & Sofia renberg                 Aalborg HOD
 12/15  (  51)  Mathias Sonne Bang & Line Urup                Aarhus V
 12/15  (  62)  Thomas Jul Overby & Lykke Sofie Dalsgaard     Hellerup
 12/15  (  66)  Kristian Lauridsen & Ida Pedersen             Thy-Mors

Rising Star Juvenile

Result List

  1     (  46)  Mads Hansen & Freja Machholdt                    Sorø
  2     (  45)  Mads-Emil Ratje & Isabella Dueholm Christensen   Aarhus V
  3     (  47)  Aron David Oskarsson & Lena Gudrun Petursdottir  Island

Rising Star Youth

Result List

  1     (  76)  Rasmus Larsen & Kirstine Larsen                          Århus V
  2     (  74)  Mikkel Østergaard Petersen & Katrine Klitgaard Petersen  
Silkeborg
  3     (  73)  Alexander Foldal & Zara Hirsch Sørensen                  Husum
  4     (  75)  Magnus Jensen & Amalie Levandovski Fuchs                 Kolding

Rising Star Adults

Result List

  1     (  81)  Oliver Schelbech Rasmussen & Isabella Buchholst Foldal  Husum
  2     (  40)  Rasmus Bartholdi & Jeanette Samsing                     Ålborg

  3     ( 999)                                                          
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Nordic Open Adults

Result List

  1     ( 133)  Davide morelli & Caroline Kjeldgaard   København
  2     ( 157)  Mihai Cotos & Stefani Leyden           Australia
  3     ( 131)  Peter Christensen & Helena Bakholm     Aarhus N
  4     ( 130)  Alieksandr Lavrov & Vilhelmina Lavrov  Frölunda

Nordic Open Junior

Result List

  1     ( 106)  Oliver Skeel-Gerhardt & Sille Skeel-Gerhardt                    
 Birkerød
  2     ( 100)  Mark Lund Thomsen & Charlotte Silke Bondo                       
 Aarhus
  3     ( 107)  Benjamin Jonsson & Amalie Hindsgaul                             
 Göteborg
  4     ( 103)  Oscar Frederik Ellegaard Povlsen & Anne-Sophie Ellegaard Povlsen
 Køge

Nordic Open Juvenile

Result List

  1     (  91)  Marcus Egstrand & Kaya Vinther                 Husum
  2     (  90)  Gudjon Erik Oskarsson & Eva Karen Olafsdottir  Kópavogur

  3     ( 999)                                                 

Nordic Open Senior 1

Result List

  1     ( 141)  Thomas Nisgaard & Helle Markussen Sen I               København
  2     ( 140)  Mark Askov Sørensen & Marijanne Askov Sørensen Sen I  Rødovre

  3     ( 999)                                                        

Nordic Open Senior 2
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Result List

  1     ( 150)  Stig Bülow & Tina Toft-Jørgensen    Hørsholm
  2     ( 151)  Claus Nørret & Joan Holst Nielsen   Aarhus
  3     ( 155)  Bent Rytter & Helle Rytter          Aarhus
  4     ( 156)  Willy & Gurlil Søstrøm              København
  5     ( 152)  Torben Olsen & Birgitte Olsen       Husum
  6     ( 154)  Ib Bjergvang & Henriette Bjergvang  Solrød

Nordic Open Youth

Result List

  1     ( 115)  Gylfi Mar Hrafnsson & Maria Tinna Hauksdottir             
Kópavogur
  2     ( 119)  Philip Raabe & Christine Dyck Brammer                     
Gothenburg
  3     ( 118)  Oskar Haukebøe & Celine Liv Demant                        Odense
  4     ( 121)  Victor Lindholm & Julie Christensen                       Sorø
  5     ( 116)  Oliver Aron Gudmundsson & Sigrun Rakel Olafsdottir        
Kópavogur
  6     ( 117)  Mikkel Østergaard Petersen & Katrine  Klitgaard petersen  
Silkeborg
  7     (  72)  Emilie Mølsted & Nicolai Brandt                           Køge

New Coming Junior L

Result List

  1     (  32)  Rune Nielsen & Andrea Schrøder Overby            Aalborg HOD
  2     (  92)  Hans William Britorn & Mille Brydegaard          Silkeborg
  3     (  35)  Victor Horslev & Kirstine Linkhusen              Sorø
  4     (  30)  Adam Nadelmann & Kaya Conrad Frederiksen         Birkerød
  5     (  34)  Klara Hjorth Marqvorsen & Victoria Møller        Nykøbing 
Falster
  6     (  36)  Dorthea Holm & Malou Tâm Suhr Moordieck          Gentofte
  7     (  37)  Emilie Marie Damgaard & Amalie Caroline Duelund  Hillerød

New Coming Juvenile L

Result List
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  1     (  12)  Albert Mud & Celina Egstrand                            Husum
  2     (  26)  Aron David Oskarsson & Lena Gudrun Petursdottir         Island
  3     (  19)  Josephine Egstrand & Sylvester                          Køge
  4     (  10)  maddox haurholm løvenhardt & majalisa  gallus peulicke  Køge
  5     (  27)  Vilfred Blomgreen Larsen & Atla Brørup                  hellerup
  6     (  17)  Noam Krieger Christensen & Cecilie Lind Christensen     Birkerød
  7     (  11)  Sebastian Jørgensen & Milka Munk-Pedersen               Nykøbing
Falster

  8/9   (  21)  Martin Kuipers & Sofie Helsgaun                         Skive
  8/9   (  22)  Ane Margrethe Jørgensen & Mille Marie Schou             Hillerød
 10     (  15)  Julie Rosenkranz & Maria Karlsen                        Odense
 11/15  (  16)  Christian Rindom & Saphina Kildentoft                   Køge
 11/15  (  18)  August Barsballe-Rasmussen & Lucca Emilia Sørensen      Aarhus
 11/15  (  20)  Smilla F. Østergaard & Christina Aa. Kruuse             Odense
 11/15  (  23)  Freya Lydolph & Laura Ryborg Jesnen                     Hillerød
 11/15  (  24)  William Mehl & Martha Fogh Duelund                      Hellerup
 16/19  (  13)  Rebecca  Westerberg & Kalle Mathiesen                   Køge
 16/19  (  14)  Merle Gejsling & Jennifer Honoré                        Brønshøj
 16/19  (  25)  Christian Holm Jensen & Victoria Terndrup Christensen   Hellerup
 16/19  (  28)  William Lauridsen & Freja Frostholm                     Thy-Mors

Rising Star Adults L

Result List

  1     (  81)  Oliver Schelbech Rasmussen & Isabella Buchholst Foldal  Husum
  2     (  80)  Rikke Hansen & Frederik Petersen                        Køge
  3     (  40)  Rasmus Bartholdi & Jeanette Samsing                     Ålborg

Rising Star Junior L

Result List

  1     (  64)  Frederik Veilbæk & Victoria Benthin           Århus V
  2     (  57)  Emil Majlund & Melissa Wederkinck             Husum
  3     (  54)  Frederik Lindberg & Laura Engell Mortensen    Husum
  4     (  59)  Lucas walsted & Amalie Eir                    Husum
  5     (  53)  Marcos Normann Andersen & Nada Lund Thomsen   Aarhus
  6     (  60)  Philip Groth Panajotides & Filippa Brandt     BAF
  7     (  56)  Ida Marie Hegelund & Daniel Østergaard        Husum

  8     (  52)  Victor Conrad Frederiksen & Maja Christensen  Birkerød
  9     (  65)  Tyler Bendixen & Laura Mol                    Husum
 10/12  (  50)  Victor Tøsbæk & Sofia renberg                 Aalborg HOD
 10/12  (  55)  Tobias Dahlberg & Katrine Nielsen             Køge
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 10/12  (  62)  Thomas Jul Overby & Lykke Sofie Dalsgaard     Hellerup
 13/17  (  51)  Mathias Sonne Bang & Line Urup                Aarhus V
 13/17  (  58)  Oscar Lindholm & Eva Hansen                   Sorø
 13/17  (  61)  Andreas Liltorp & Alberte Wittenhoff          Aarhus V
 13/17  (  63)  William Alexander Svejstrup & Anna Tuxen      Husum
 13/17  (  66)  Kristian Lauridsen & Ida Pedersen             Thy-Mors

Rising Star Juvenile L

Result List

  1     (  45)  Mads-Emil Ratje & Isabella Dueholm Christensen   Aarhus V
  2     (  46)  Mads Hansen & Freja Machholdt                    Sorø
  3     (  47)  Aron David Oskarsson & Lena Gudrun Petursdottir  Island

Rising Star Youth L

Result List

  1     (  76)  Rasmus Larsen & Kirstine Larsen                          Århus V
  2     (  74)  Mikkel Østergaard Petersen & Katrine Klitgaard Petersen  
Silkeborg
  3     (  71)  Hugo Aronsson & Nicki Wictorin                           
Halleberg
  4     (  73)  Alexander Foldal & Zara Hirsch Sørensen                  Husum
  5     (  75)  Magnus Jensen & Amalie Levandovski Fuchs                 Kolding

Nordic Open Junior L

Result List

  1     ( 104)  Frederik Veilbæk Andersen & Victoria Benthin                    
 Aarhus V
  2     ( 107)  Benjamin Jonsson & Amalie Hindsgaul                             
 Göteborg
  3     ( 106)  Oliver Skeel-Gerhardt & Sille Skeel-Gerhardt                    
 Birkerød
  4     ( 100)  Mark Lund Thomsen & Charlotte Silke Bondo                       
 Aarhus
  5     ( 103)  Oscar Frederik Ellegaard Povlsen & Anne-Sophie Ellegaard Povlsen
 Køge
  6     ( 102)  Frederik Lindberg & Laura Engell Mortensen                      
 Husum
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  7     ( 105)  Rasmus Liltorp & Anne Sophie Grønne Minke                       
 Århus V
  8     ( 101)  Johannes Hansen & Vilma Örnskov                                 
 Göteborg

Nordic Open Juvenile L

Result List

  1     (  91)  Marcus Egstrand & Kaya Vinther                 Husum
  2     (  90)  Gudjon Erik Oskarsson & Eva Karen Olafsdottir  Kópavogur

  3     ( 999)                                                 

Nordic Open Youth L

Result List

  1     ( 115)  Gylfi Mar Hrafnsson & Maria Tinna Hauksdottir             
Kópavogur
  2     ( 120)  Martin Hõ Suhr Moordieck & Emma Rise Adrian               
Gentofte
  3     ( 119)  Philip Raabe & Christine Dyck Brammer                     
Gothenburg
  4     ( 116)  Oliver Aron Gudmundsson & Sigrun Rakel Olafsdottir        
Kópavogur
  5     ( 118)  Oskar Haukebøe & Celine Liv Demant                        Odense
  6     ( 117)  Mikkel Østergaard Petersen & Katrine  Klitgaard petersen  
Silkeborg

  7     (  72)  Emilie Mølsted & Nicolai Brandt                           Køge
  8     ( 121)  Victor Lindholm & Julie Christensen                       Sorø

Nordic Open Adults Latin

Result List

  1     ( 141)  Sam Shamseli & Liza Lakovitsky               København
  2     ( 140)  Martin Ho Suhr Moordieck & Emma Rise Adrian  Gentofte
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